Undergraduate | Transfer and McBride Admissions

2022

Transfer Admissions

Overall

Applicants
Admits
Admit Rate
Matriculants
Yield Rate

McBride Admissions

Overall

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

Applicants
Admits
Admit Rate
Matriculants
Yield Rate

117
30

11

24

26%

37%

8%

50%

Report Updated On | 1/9/2023



	Undergraduate Transfer and McBride Admissions 2022
	Transfer Admissions
	Overall 

	McBride Admissions
	Overall 





